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Tävlingsfakta:
Gren: Gevär 6.5 Fältskjutning
Skjutprogram: 7 Stationer JF-Tal 37
Antal anmälda: 62 st
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1 Jan-Olof Esbjörnsson Rörösjön (Z) 41 /20,6/6,6,6/5,6/5,5,6/26/2
2 Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed Skf (W) 41 /13,6/4,6,6/1,5/2,6,6/66/0
3 Urban Magnusson Häggenås (Z) 39 /19,6/4,6,6/4,5/1,4,6/56/5
4 Ebbe Wikman Tullus (Z) 38 /18,6/3,3,6/3,6/3,6,5/56/4
5 Gösta Suwe ÖSG (Z) 38 /14,6/5,6,6/3,5/3,5,4/36/0
6 John Skyttmark Tulleråsen (Z) 37 /18,6/5,6,6/3,5/4,3,5/36/3
7 Stefan Håkansson ÖSG (Z) 37 /13,5/2,6,5/3,6/3,6,6/33/2
8 Roland Sandberg Strömsund (Z) 37 /9,6/5,6,5/0,6/0,3,5/16/3
9 Sune Påhls Rättvik (W) 37 /8,4/0,6,6/2,6/2,4,5/36/1

10 Bert Nilsson Gideå (Y) 36 /17,5/4,6,6/4,6/3,3,6/64/0
11 Bosse Johansson Härnösand (Y) 36 /8,5/2,6,6/2,5/2,6,5/23/0
12 Stefan Jonasson Hogdal (Z) 35 /16,5/4,6,6/5,4/1,4,4/26/4
13 Olle Petrusson Tullus (Z) 35 /15,6/5,5,4/1,6/5,4,4/26/2
14 Örjan Sjölund Lit (Z) 35 /9,4/0,5,6/5,3/0,6,5/16/3
15 Patrik Faxbrink Hammerdal (Z) 35 /7,5/1,5,6/2,6/2,4,4/15/1
16 Kjell Johansson Hofors (X) 34 /16,4/3,5,6/1,5/2,2,6/66/4
17 Marita Söderström Tulleråsen (Z) 34 /15,6/6,5,6/5,5/2,5,2/15/1
18 Sven Magnusson Liden (Y) 34 /15,6/5,5,6/4,4/3,5,2/06/3
19 Terro Kusmin Hofors (X) 34 /12,6/3,2,6/4,3/1,6,5/46/0
20 Leif Jonasson Sveg (Z) 34 /12,5/4,4,6/3,3/2,5,5/26/1
21 John Lindgren Umeå (AC) 34 /11,4/3,6,6/2,6/4,3,5/24/0
22 Jan Reinbrand Lidingö (AB) 34 /10,6/2,6,2/0,5/1,4,5/46/3
23 Leif Gabrielsson Lit (Z) 34 /10,5/2,4,4/0,6/3,3,6/46/1
24 Tore Lundström Lit (Z) 34 /9,5/2,5,1/0,6/1,6,6/35/3
25 Bo Jacobsson Hammerdal (Z) 33 /14,6/2,5,6/5,5/1,2,5/54/1
26 Arne Bergström Härnösand (Y) 33 /12,0/0,5,6/2,6/5,6,6/54/0
27 Nils-Olov Olsson Hammerdal (Z) 33 /7,5/1,6,6/3,4/3,6,0/06/0
28 Thomas Espemo Tulleråsen (Z) 32 /9,6/3,5,6/1,3/1,4,3/35/1
29 Tobias Wiklund Härnösand (Y) 31 /10,4/4,6,5/1,2/2,3,6/35/0
30 Bo Dahlén ÖSG (Z) 31 /10,3/2,5,4/1,6/2,3,5/35/2
31 Anna-Lena Petrusson Tullus (Z) 31 /9,4/3,5,6/0,5/3,6,5/30/0
32 Roland Johansson Lillsjön (Z) 30 /11,6/5,5,5/1,4/3,4,3/23/0
33 Lars-Olof Hedlund Fagersta (AB) 30 /6,6/3,6,5/0,3/0,2,2/16/2
34 Hugo Håkansson ÖSG (Z) 29 /13,5/4,4,6/1,5/2,2,6/61/0
35 Stig Jussén Umeå (AC) 29 /11,4/1,3,4/0,5/4,6,6/61/0
36 Johan Petrusson Tullus (Z) 29 /8,6/1,1,4/2,5/2,5,3/15/2
37 Örjan Olofsson Lillsjön (Z) 29 /4,6/3,6,3/0,3/0,6,3/12/0
38 Lars Wikström Strömsund (Z) 28 /9,6/5,6,2/0,5/3,5,4/10/0
39 Bo Forsberg Moälven-MoDo (Y) 28 /5,6/3,6,6/0,4/1,2,2/12/0
40 Timo Järvinen  (AB) 27 /8,5/2,3,3/0,4/0,2,4/36/3
41 Magnus Faxbrink Hammerdal (Z) 27 /7,6/6,6,3/0,2/0,4,3/13/0
42 Jan Nordin Tullus (Z) 27 /7,4/3,4,1/0,5/2,6,3/14/1
43 Rune Sörell Fältjägarna (Z) 27 /6,5/2,6,1/0,5/2,6,3/11/1
44 P-O Rickardsson Undersåker (Z) 27 /6,5/3,5,2/0,3/0,4,2/16/2
45 Ann-Christin SöderströmTulleråsen (Z) 26 /9,4/3,5,6/1,5/3,3,3/20/0
46 Hans-Erik Edén Umeå (AC) 26 /8,5/3,3,5/2,4/2,4,5/10/0
47 Ulf Andersson Hofors (X) 26 /6,5/4,5,3/0,1/0,4,3/25/0
48 Hampus Stenlund I 19 (BD) 26 /4,6/3,6,0/0,3/0,5,3/03/1
49 Christer Nyholm Härnösand (Y) 25 /9,6/5,6,0/0,3/2,2,2/16/1
50 Andreas Halfvars Hofors (X) 23 /7,5/4,6,5/2,0/0,0,4/13/0
51 Linda Wiklund Härnösand (Y) 22 /6,4/2,2,4/1,5/2,4,0/03/1
52 Olle Bodin Undersåker (Z) 22 /4,6/3,0,0/0,6/1,6,1/03/0
53 Anders Faxbrink Hammerdal (Z) 21 /8,6/5,5,4/1,3/1,0,3/10/0
54 Lennart Faxbrink Hammerdal (Z) 20 /8,6/6,1,6/1,2/0,3,1/11/0
55 Per Lindblad Frösön (Z) 20 /6,5/4,4,0/0,4/0,3,4/20/0
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56 Stefan Wahlström Gideå (Y) 20 /2,4/2,5,5/0,0/0,5,1/00/0
57 Reine Jonsson Härnösand (Y) 19 /5,4/3,4,4/1,3/1,2,0/02/0
58 Ida Berg Tulleråsen (Z) 18 /9,4/4,2,3/2,5/2,0,1/13/0
59 Conny Sallander Moälven-MoDo (Y) 16 /5,6/4,2,1/0,3/1,3,1/00/0
60 Jonas Kalén Tulleråsen (Z) 6 /3,0/0,1,0/0,0/0,0,3/22/1
61 Kurt Halvarsson Tullus (Z) 5 /3,0/0,0,0/0,4/3,0,1/00/0
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1 Tobias Wiklund Härnösand (Y) 31 /10,4/4,6,5/1,2/2,3,6/35/0

Resultat GF 17
1 Andreas Halfvars Hofors (X) 23 /7,5/4,6,5/2,0/0,0,4/13/0
2 Linda Wiklund Härnösand (Y) 22 /6,4/2,2,4/1,5/2,4,0/03/1
3 Jonas Kalén Tulleråsen (Z) 6 /3,0/0,1,0/0,0/0,0,3/22/1

Resultat GF 1
1 Ulf Andersson Hofors (X) 26 /6,5/4,5,3/0,1/0,4,3/25/0
2 Reine Jonsson Härnösand (Y) 19 /5,4/3,4,4/1,3/1,2,0/02/0

Resultat GF 2
1 Bert Nilsson Gideå (Y) 36 /17,5/4,6,6/4,6/3,3,6/64/0
2 Thomas Espemo Tulleråsen (Z) 32 /9,6/3,5,6/1,3/1,4,3/35/1
3 Ann-Christin SöderströmTulleråsen (Z) 26 /9,4/3,5,6/1,5/3,3,3/20/0
4 Per Lindblad Frösön (Z) 20 /6,5/4,4,0/0,4/0,3,4/20/0
5 Stefan Wahlström Gideå (Y) 20 /2,4/2,5,5/0,0/0,5,1/00/0

Resultat GF 3
1 Bosse Johansson Härnösand (Y) 36 /8,5/2,6,6/2,5/2,6,5/23/0
2 Marita Söderström Tulleråsen (Z) 34 /15,6/6,5,6/5,5/2,5,2/15/1
3 Anna-Lena Petrusson Tullus (Z) 31 /9,4/3,5,6/0,5/3,6,5/30/0
4 Magnus Faxbrink Hammerdal (Z) 27 /7,6/6,6,3/0,2/0,4,3/13/0
5 Christer Nyholm Härnösand (Y) 25 /9,6/5,6,0/0,3/2,2,2/16/1
6 Anders Faxbrink Hammerdal (Z) 21 /8,6/5,5,4/1,3/1,0,3/10/0
7 Ida Berg Tulleråsen (Z) 18 /9,4/4,2,3/2,5/2,0,1/13/0

Resultat GF 4
1 Stefan Jonasson Hogdal (Z) 35 /16,5/4,6,6/5,4/1,4,4/26/4
2 Sven Magnusson Liden (Y) 34 /15,6/5,5,6/4,4/3,5,2/06/3
3 Leif Gabrielsson Lit (Z) 34 /10,5/2,4,4/0,6/3,3,6/46/1
4 Timo Järvinen  (AB) 27 /8,5/2,3,3/0,4/0,2,4/36/3
5 Hampus Stenlund I 19 (BD) 26 /4,6/3,6,0/0,3/0,5,3/03/1

Resultat GF Elit
1 Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed Skf (W) 41 /13,6/4,6,6/1,5/2,6,6/66/0
2 Urban Magnusson Häggenås (Z) 39 /19,6/4,6,6/4,5/1,4,6/56/5
3 Stefan Håkansson ÖSG (Z) 37 /13,5/2,6,5/3,6/3,6,6/33/2
4 Patrik Faxbrink Hammerdal (Z) 35 /7,5/1,5,6/2,6/2,4,4/15/1
5 Kjell Johansson Hofors (X) 34 /16,4/3,5,6/1,5/2,2,6/66/4
6 Terro Kusmin Hofors (X) 34 /12,6/3,2,6/4,3/1,6,5/46/0
7 Leif Jonasson Sveg (Z) 34 /12,5/4,4,6/3,3/2,5,5/26/1
8 Jan Reinbrand Lidingö (AB) 34 /10,6/2,6,2/0,5/1,4,5/46/3
9 Arne Bergström Härnösand (Y) 33 /12,0/0,5,6/2,6/5,6,6/54/0

10 Lennart Faxbrink Hammerdal (Z) 20 /8,6/6,1,6/1,2/0,3,1/11/0

JF-Tal 37
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Resultat GF 56
1 Ebbe Wikman Tullus (Z) 38 /18,6/3,3,6/3,6/3,6,5/56/4
2 John Skyttmark Tulleråsen (Z) 37 /18,6/5,6,6/3,5/4,3,5/36/3
3 Roland Sandberg Strömsund (Z) 37 /9,6/5,6,5/0,6/0,3,5/16/3
4 Sune Påhls Rättvik (W) 37 /8,4/0,6,6/2,6/2,4,5/36/1
5 Olle Petrusson Tullus (Z) 35 /15,6/5,5,4/1,6/5,4,4/26/2
6 Örjan Sjölund Lit (Z) 35 /9,4/0,5,6/5,3/0,6,5/16/3
7 John Lindgren Umeå (AC) 34 /11,4/3,6,6/2,6/4,3,5/24/0
8 Roland Johansson Lillsjön (Z) 30 /11,6/5,5,5/1,4/3,4,3/23/0
9 Lars-Olof Hedlund Fagersta (AB) 30 /6,6/3,6,5/0,3/0,2,2/16/2

10 Örjan Olofsson Lillsjön (Z) 29 /4,6/3,6,3/0,3/0,6,3/12/0
11 Bo Forsberg Moälven-MoDo (Y) 28 /5,6/3,6,6/0,4/1,2,2/12/0
12 Jan Nordin Tullus (Z) 27 /7,4/3,4,1/0,5/2,6,3/14/1
13 Rune Sörell Fältjägarna (Z) 27 /6,5/2,6,1/0,5/2,6,3/11/1
14 P-O Rickardsson Undersåker (Z) 27 /6,5/3,5,2/0,3/0,4,2/16/2
15 Conny Sallander Moälven-MoDo (Y) 16 /5,6/4,2,1/0,3/1,3,1/00/0
16 Kurt Halvarsson Tullus (Z) 5 /3,0/0,0,0/0,4/3,0,1/00/0

Resultat GF 66
1 Jan-Olof Esbjörnsson Rörösjön (Z) 41 /20,6/6,6,6/5,6/5,5,6/26/2
2 Gösta Suwe ÖSG (Z) 38 /14,6/5,6,6/3,5/3,5,4/36/0
3 Tore Lundström Lit (Z) 34 /9,5/2,5,1/0,6/1,6,6/35/3
4 Nils-Olov Olsson Hammerdal (Z) 33 /7,5/1,6,6/3,4/3,6,0/06/0
5 Hugo Håkansson ÖSG (Z) 29 /13,5/4,4,6/1,5/2,2,6/61/0
6 Stig Jussén Umeå (AC) 29 /11,4/1,3,4/0,5/4,6,6/61/0
7 Johan Petrusson Tullus (Z) 29 /8,6/1,1,4/2,5/2,5,3/15/2
8 Hans-Erik Edén Umeå (AC) 26 /8,5/3,3,5/2,4/2,4,5/10/0

Resultat GF 72
1 Bo Jacobsson Hammerdal (Z) 33 /14,6/2,5,6/5,5/1,2,5/54/1
2 Bo Dahlén ÖSG (Z) 31 /10,3/2,5,4/1,6/2,3,5/35/2
3 Lars Wikström Strömsund (Z) 28 /9,6/5,6,2/0,5/3,5,4/10/0
4 Olle Bodin Undersåker (Z) 22 /4,6/3,0,0/0,6/1,6,1/03/0




